March 2020

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Trash & Recycling
Pickup

Daylight Savings
Time Begins

Full Moon

Trash & Recycling
Pickup

11

12

13

14

15

Board Meeting with
MSI
6:30 p.m.

Trash & Recycling
Pickup
St. Patrick's Day

18

Spring Begins
19P g beg

20

21

22

23

Trash & Recycling
Pickup

25

26

27

28

29

30

Trash & Recycling
Pickup




